Artikeldetails

Potsdamer %

Schrauben %

D 5406 Stahl MB 26 S - fiir DIN 981 M 130 x 2
Sicherungsbleche fur Nutmuttern nach DIN 981

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Norm:

Normnummer:

Werkstoff:

Nenngréle:
Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

ScheibenauRendurchmesser:

Scheibenhdhe:
Lappenbreite:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnrummer:
Menge/VE:

A54060000260000
MB 26/M130x2

DIN
5406
Stahl
MB 26
130 mm
149 mm
2 mm
14 mm

11,300 kg
73182100
5 Stk.
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